
 

SCIENZA & POLITICA, vol. XXVII, no. 53, 2015 

ISSN: 1825-9618 

 
419 

 

SCIENZA & POLITICA 

p e r  u n a  s t o r i a  d e l l e  d o t t r i n e  

 

 

Vol. XXVII, N° 53 (2015) 

Hanno collaborato a questo numero 

List of Contributors 

 

Niccolò Cuppini 

Università di Bologna 

niccolo.cuppini2@unibo.it 

Valerio Romitelli 

Università di Bologna 

valerio.romitelli@unibo.it 

 

Gerhard Dilcher 

Goethe Universität – Frankfurt am Main 

dilcher@jur.uni-frankfurt.de 

 

Saskia Sassen 

Columbia University – New York 

sjs2@columbia.edu 

Malte König 

Goethe Universität – Frankfurt am Main 

m.koenig@em.uni-frankfurt.de 

 

Katharina Schembs 

Humboldt Universität – Berlin 

katharina.schembs@staff.hu-berlin.de 

Anna Lazzarini 

Università di Bergamo 

anna.lazzarini@unibg.it 

 

Pierangelo Schiera  

Fondazione Roberto Ruffilli 

schiera@me.com 

Raffaele Milani 

Università di Bologna 

raffaele.milani@unibo.it 

 

Francesca Sofia 

Università di Bologna              

francesca.sofia@unibo.it 

Galileo Morandi  

Southern California Instituite  

of Architecture 

galileo.morandi@gmail.com 

Matteo Vegetti 

Università della Svizzera italiana        

matteo.vegetti@usi.ch 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

http://i.creativecommons.org/l/by/3.0/80x15.png

